
WISCONSIN - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 

 

WI State 

PDC 

Wisconsin 
DOT 

Matthew Johnson-
Gast 

Highway Safety Improvement 
Program Manager 

Matthew.johnsonGast@dot.wi.gov 608-267-3277 

WI LPA 

 PDC 

LPA Patrick VanderSanden Executive Director, WCHA pvandersanden@wiscohwy.org 608-367-4126 

WI FHWA 

PDC 

FHWA EFL John Wilson Access Program Manager John.S.Wilson@dot.gov 703-404-6281 

WI FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 

 

703-404-6289 

WI FHWA FHWA DO Nicholas Perna Transportation Engineer Nicholas.Perna@dot.gov 608-829-7516 

WI FHWA FHWA DO Michelle Gehrke Transportation Engineer   michelle.gehrke@dot.gov 

 

608-662-2118 

WI FLMA NPS Elizabeth Koreman  Transportation Program Manager Elizabeth_Koreman@nps.gov 

 

231-373-0490 

WI FLMA FWS Brandon Jutz Regional Transportation 
Coordinator, Region 3 

Brandon_Jutz@fws.gov 612-713-5407 

WI FLMA FWS Nathan Beauchamp Transportation Program Analyst nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov 703-358-2226 

WI FLMA USFS Kevin Contardi National FHWA Liaison kevin.contardi@usda.gov 262-424-3395 

WI FLMA DOD 

(non-USACE) 

Douglas Briggs Senior Engineer/HND-SDDCTEA Douglas.E.Briggs.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 

WI FLMA DOD- USACE Jeff Defosse Natural Resources Program 
Manager 

Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.mil 513-684-3192 

WI FLMA DOD (USACE) Allison Walker Federal Lands Transportation 
Manager 

Allison.H.Walker@usace.army.mil  

 

202-975-8499 

WI FLMA BIA Thomas Fronk Civil Engineer Thomas.Fronk@bia.gov 612-725-4553 
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